

07.04.2025

Present : Sh. Santanu Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for the applicant.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **09.06.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/07.04.2025