

19.01.2026

Present : Sh. Santanu Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.

Ld. Counsel for the applicant requests for adjournment to advance the clarifications.

Put up on **28.03.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/19.01.2026